Conforms to Hazardous Products Regulation SOR/2015-17 (as amended by SOR/2022-272)
CytoLiner™ Fixed Cell Membrane Stain
Page 1 of 9
SAFETY DATA SHEET
CytoLiner™ Fixed Cell Membrane Stain
SECTION 1: Identification
Product identifier
Trade name
CytoLiner™ Fixed Cell Membrane Stain
▼Other names / Synonyms
30131-T: CytoLiner™ 410/450 Fixed Cell Membrane Stain, 250 Labelings
30131: CytoLiner™ 410/450 Fixed Cell Membrane Stain, 1000 Labelings
30132-T: CytoLiner™ 495/510 Fixed Cell Membrane Stain, 250 Labelings
30132: CytoLiner™ 495/510 Fixed Cell Membrane Stain, 1000 Labelings
30133-T: CytoLiner™ 570/590 Fixed Cell Membrane Stain, 250 Labelings
30133: CytoLiner™ 570/590 Fixed Cell Membrane Stain, 1000 Labelings
30134-T: CytoLiner™ 650/675 Fixed Cell Membrane Stain, 250 Labelings
30134: CytoLiner™ 650/675 Fixed Cell Membrane Stain, 1000 Labelings
30135-T: CytoLiner™ 680/710 Fixed Cell Membrane Stain, 250 Labelings
30135: CytoLiner™ 680/710 Fixed Cell Membrane Stain, 1000 Labelings
30140-T: CytoLiner™ 785/815 Fixed Cell Membrane Stain, 250 Labelings
30140: CytoLiner™ 785/815 Fixed Cell Membrane Stain, 1000 Labelings
Kit Components:
30131A-200UL: CytoLiner™ 410/450 Fixed Cell Membrane Dye, 200 uL
30131A-50UL: CytoLiner™ 410/450 Fixed Cell Membrane Dye, 50 uL
30132A-200UL: CytoLiner™ 495/510 Fixed Cell Membrane Dye, 200 uL
30132A-50UL: CytoLiner™ 495/510 Fixed Cell Membrane Dye, 50 uL
30133A-200UL: CytoLiner™ 570/590 Fixed Cell Membrane Dye, 200 uL
30133A-50UL: CytoLiner™ 570/590 Fixed Cell Membrane Dye, 50 uL
30134A-200UL: CytoLiner™ 650/675 Fixed Cell Membrane Dye, 200 uL
30134A-50UL: CytoLiner™ 650/675 Fixed Cell Membrane Dye, 50 uL
30135A-200UL: CytoLiner™ 680/710 Fixed Cell Membrane Dye, 200 uL
30135A-50UL: CytoLiner™ 680/710 Fixed Cell Membrane Dye, 50 uL
30135A-200UL: CytoLiner™ 680/710 Fixed Cell Membrane Dye, 200 uL
30135A-50UL: CytoLiner™ 680/710 Fixed Cell Membrane Dye, 50 uL
30140A-200UL: CytoLiner™ 785/815 Fixed Cell Membrane Dye, 200 uL
30140A-50UL: CytoLiner™ 785/815 Fixed Cell Membrane Dye, 50 uL
99890-1ML: CytoLiner™ Fixed Cell Staining Buffer, 100X, 1 mL
▼Product no.
30131-T, 30131, 30132-T, 30132, 30133-T, 30133, 30134-T, 30134, 30135-T, 30135, 30140-T, 30140
Relevant identified uses of the substance or mixture and uses advised against
Relevant identified uses of the substance or mixture
Use as laboratory reagent. For research use only. Not for food, drug, household, or cosmetic use.
Restricted to professional users.

It is recommended to hand over this safety data sheet to the actual user of the product. Information in this safety
data sheet cannot be used as a product specification.
Country-language: CA-en
Conforms to Hazardous Products Regulation SOR/2015-17 (as amended by SOR/2022-272)
CytoLiner™ Fixed Cell Membrane Dye, 500X in DMSO
Page 1 of 9
SAFETY DATA SHEET
CytoLiner™ Fixed Cell Membrane Dye, 500X in DMSO
SECTION 1: Identification
Product identifier
Trade name
CytoLiner™ Fixed Cell Membrane Dye, 500X in DMSO
Other names / Synonyms
30131A-200UL: CytoLiner™ 410/450 Fixed Cell Membrane Dye, 200 uL
30131A-50UL: CytoLiner™ 410/450 Fixed Cell Membrane Dye, 50 uL
30131A-10UL: CytoLiner™ 410/450 Fixed Cell Membrane Dye, 10 uL
30132A-200UL: CytoLiner™ 495/510 Fixed Cell Membrane Dye, 200 uL
30132A-50UL: CytoLiner™ 495/510 Fixed Cell Membrane Dye, 50 uL
30132A-10UL: CytoLiner™ 495/510 Fixed Cell Membrane Dye, 10 uL
30133A-200UL: CytoLiner™ 570/590 Fixed Cell Membrane Dye, 200 uL
30133A-50UL: CytoLiner™ 570/590 Fixed Cell Membrane Dye, 50 uL
30133A-10UL: CytoLiner™ 570/590 Fixed Cell Membrane Dye, 10 uL
30134A-200UL: CytoLiner™ 650/675 Fixed Cell Membrane Dye, 200 uL
30134A-50UL: CytoLiner™ 650/675 Fixed Cell Membrane Dye, 50 uL
30134A-10UL: CytoLiner™ 650/675 Fixed Cell Membrane Dye, 10 uL
30135A-200UL: CytoLiner™ 680/710 Fixed Cell Membrane Dye, 200 uL
30135A-50UL: CytoLiner™ 680/710 Fixed Cell Membrane Dye, 50 uL
30135A-10UL: CytoLiner™ 680/710 Fixed Cell Membrane Dye, 10 uL
30140A-200UL: CytoLiner™ 785/815 Fixed Cell Membrane Dye, 200 uL
30140A-50UL: CytoLiner™ 785/815 Fixed Cell Membrane Dye, 50 uL
30140A-10UL: CytoLiner™ 785/815 Fixed Cell Membrane Dye, 10 uL
Product no.
30131A-200UL, 30131A-50UL, 30131A-10UL, 30132A-200UL, 30132A-50UL, 30132A-10UL, 30133A-200UL, 30133A-
50UL, 30133A-10UL, 30134A-200UL, 30134A-50UL, 30134A-10UL, 30135A-200UL, 30135A-50UL, 30135A-10UL,
30140A-200UL, 30140A-50UL, 30140A-10UL